


• Invocation 
• Pledges of Allegiance

Call to Order



I pledge Allegiance to
the flag of the United 

States of America and to 
the Republic for which
it stands, one nation

under God, indivisible, 
with Liberty and Justice

for all.



Honor the Texas flag;
I pledge allegiance to thee, 
Texas, one state under God, 

one and indivisible. 



Public Comments

Messages from the President and 
Board Members

Approve minutes from the September 9, 2024, 
regular meeting and September 16, 2024, 

special meeting



•Monthly financial report and payment of bills

Finance Director’s Report



$550,702,574.89 

49%

$229,456,744.07 

20%

$59,188,970.07 

5%

$277,705,832.08 ;
24%

$18,106,161.32 
2%

Fund Balances – August 2024

CAPITAL FUNDS

INTEREST & SINKING AND DEBT 
SERVICE RESERVES

COVERAGE

IMPROVEMENT FUNDS

OPERATING FUNDS



•Approval of the Payments to 
consultants and expense checks

•Approval of the Financial Report
•Authorization for payment of bills

Financial Report Summary



Outstanding and projected debt obligations



• Status of surface water supply and conversion

• Contract for Professional Services with Bresnen 
Associates, Inc.

• RFQ on Internal Process and Controls Review/Audit, 
including amendments and timeline for review of 
responses

• Update on on-going litigation

• Report on meetings attended

General Manager’s Report



Operations Status Report

Report from Director of Planning and 
Governmental Affairs



Supplemental Notice of Public Meeting



• Update on NEWPP Expansion project

• Status of ongoing construction projects

• Status of surface water conversion and planned 
future conversations

• Chart showing timeline for cost of conversion and 
debt incurred from 2000-2024 and expected for 
future HGSD regulatory plan compliance

Construction/Engineering 
Updates, including:



GRP Committee Update

Letter to Harris-Galveston Subsidence District

General Manager’s Performance Review and 
Employment Agreement



Board discussion of potential future agenda items



Next regular meeting 
Monday, November 4, 2024, 



Public Comment, 
limited to one (1) minute per person for a maximum 

of ten (10) minutes



ADJOURN
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